)
)
)
)
J & A ELECTRONICS NI-MH CELL PRODUCTS LIST
- Version 1.0
NO. SERIES MODEL NO VOLTAGE
(V)
CAPACITY
(mAh)
DIAMETER
(mm)
HEIGHT
(mm)
APPROX
WEIGHT (g)
1
AAA
JA-21AAA200 1.2 200 10.5 21.5 5.0
2 JA-28AAA400 1.2 400 10.5 28.5 8.0
3 JA-43AAA600 1.2 600 10.5 43.0 12.0
4 JA-43AAA650 1.2 650 10.5 43.0 13.0
5 JA-50AAA750 1.2 750 10.5 50.5 15.0
6 JA-67AAA900 1.2 900 10.5 67.0 17.0
7
AA
JA-28AA600 1.2 600 14.5 28.5 12.0
8 JA-28AA800 1.2 800 14.5 28.5 14.0
9 JA-33AA1200 1.2 1200 14.5 33.5 19.0
10 JA-43AA1300 1.2 1300 14.5 43.0 22.0
11 JA-49AA1300 1.2 1300 14.5 49.0 23.0
12 JA-49AA1800 1.2 1800 14.5 49.0 27.0
13 JA-50AA700 1.2 700 14.5 49.0 16.0
14 JA-50AA900 1.2 900 14.5 49.0 18.0
15 JA-50AA1000 1.2 1000 14.5 49.0 20.0
16 JA-50AA1300 1.2 1300 14.5 49.0 24.0
17 JA-50AA1500 1.2 1500 14.5 49.0 25.0
18 JA-50AA1600 1.2 1600 14.5 49.0 26.0
19 JA-50AA2000 1.2 2000 14.5 50.5 28.0
20 JA-50AA2100 1.2 2100 14.5 50.5 29.0
21
A
JA-28A600 1.2 600 17.0 28.5 15.0
22 JA-43A2000 1.2 2000 17.0 43.0 31.0
23 JA-43A2150 1.2 2150 17.0 43.0 32.0
24 JA-50A2100 1.2 2100 17.0 50.0 36.0
25 JA-50A2150 1.2 2150 17.0 50.0 37.0
26 JA-50A2600 1.2 2600 17.0 50.0 41.0
27 JA-67A2500 1.2 2500 17.0 67.0 43.0
28 JA-67A2900 1.2 2900 17.0 67.0 47.0
29 JA-67A3000 1.2 3000 17.0 67.0 49.0
30 JA-67A3700 1.2 3700 17.0 67.0 53.0
31 JA-67A3800 1.2 3800 17.0 67.0 54.0
32 18650 JA-NM18650 (3200 1.2 3200 18.5 65.8 51.0
33 JA-NM18650 (3700 1.2 3700 18.5 65.8 56.0
34 18670 JA-NM18670 (4200 1.2 4200 18.5 67.0 62.0
35 JA-NM18670 (4500 1.2 4500 18.5 67.0 63.0
36
SC
JA-43SC1300 1.2 1300 23.0 43.0 34.0
37 JA-43SC1500 1.2 1500 23.0 43.0 36.0
38 JA-43SC1700 1.2 1700 23.0 43.0 38.0
39 JA-43SC2000 1.2 2000 23.0 43.0 44.0
40 JA-43SC2600 1.2 2600 23.0 43.0 49.0
41 JA-43SC3300 1.2 3300 23.0 43.0 52.0
42 C JA-50C4000 1.2 4000 25.8 50.0 80.0
43 JA-50C5000 1.2 5000 25.8 50.0 85.0
44 D JA-60D8000 1.2 8000 33.0 61.5 146.0
45 JA-60D10000 1.2 10000 33.0 61.5 165.0
46 F JA-90F11000 1.2 11000 33.0 91.0 220.0
47 JA-90F13000 1.2 13000 33.0 91.0 235.0
48
9V
JA-9V 120 9.0 120 17.5 (T) X 26.5 (W) X 48.5 (H) 40.0
49 JA-9V 160 9.0 160 17.5 (T) X 26.5 (W) X 48.5 (H) 40.0
50 JA-9V 250 9.0 250 15.7 (T) X 26.5 (W) X 48.5 (H) 40.0
51 PRISMA
-TIC
JA-6M 500 1.2 500 6.1 (T) X 17.3 (W) X 35.5 (H) 13.0
52 JA-F6 750 1.2 750 6.1 (T) X 17.3 (W) X 48.2 (H) 18.0
53 JA-LF6 1200 1.2 1200 6.1 (T) X 17.3 (W) X 67.0 (H) 25.0
 Page 1 of 1           -CONFIDENTIAL